
  2017   Schenectady Schools         Spring Coaches           Dates and Sites
 Sport Level Coach E-Mail Start Date Site

 Baseball Varsity John Isabella isabellaj@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Baseball JV Nik Demidio demidion@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Baseball Modified Erik Obman obmanechenectdy.k12.ny.us 3/13/2017 SCLA

 Softball Varsity Kayla Kuielma kuilemak@gmail.com 3/6/2017 MP

 Softball JV Kayla Cole colek@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 MP

 Softball Modified Meredith Kruger krugerm@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/13/2017 CPMS

Matt Marrota Marottam@schenectady.k12.ny.us

 Boys Lacrosse Var Asst Steve France frances@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Boys Lacrosse JV Aaron Kinder kindera@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Boys Lacrosse Modified Sam Hartz samuelhartz16@gmail.com 3/13/2017 CP

 Girls Lacrosse Varsity Keith Polizzatto pollizattok@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Girls Lacrosse Var Asst Thad Roderick roderickt@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Girls Lacrosse JV Jen Rogaski jrogaski0629@aol.com 3/6/2017 SHS

 Girls Lacrosse Modified Spencer Martin Martins@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/13/2017 CP

 Track Varsity Joe Bennett bennettj@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Track  Asst. Erin Miller millere@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Track  Asst. Katie Carhart carhartk@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Track  Asst. Ed Menis menise@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Track  Asst. Jason Willis 3/6/2017 SHS

 Boys Tennis Varsity Bart Metzold metzoldb@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/6/2017 SHS

 Co-Ed Track Modified Ann Palmer Palmera@schenectady.k12.ny.us 3/13/2017 MP

 Co-Ed Track Modified Steven Thomas Sthomasjr5@yahoo.com 3/13/2017 MP
Unified Basketball Marissa Shibley shibleym@schenectady.k12.ny.us 4/3/2017 SHS

 Boys Lacrosse Varsity 3/6/2017 SHS


